No.: 13536/RLBCAU(R)/ 2022

>

Rani Lakshmi Bai Central Agricultural University, Jhansi
Gwalior Road, Near Pahuj Dam, Jhansi-284003 (U.P.)

Dated: 09.07.2022

NOTIFICATION

ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF YEAR 2022-23
VIl & VIl SEMESTER

Date of Registration 11.07.2022 (Monday)
Commencement of Classes 12.07.2022 (Tuesday)
Last Date of Registration 21.07.2022 (Thursday)

Mid-Term Semester Examination

15.09.2022 (Thursday) to 26.09.2022 (Monday)

Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher

30.09.2022 (Friday)

Instructions End

26.11.2022 (Saturday)

Preparation Break

27.11.2022 (Sunday)

End-Term Examination (Theory & Practical)

28.11.2022 (Monday) to 03.12.2022 (Saturday)
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Semester Break

04.12.2022 (Sunday) to 08.01.2023 (Sunday)

Semester starts from 09.01.2023 (Monday)
NEXT SEMESTER

1. | Date of Registration 9.01.2023 (Monday)

2. | Commencement of Classes 10.01.2023 (Tuesday)

3. | Last Date of Registration 20.01.2023 (Friday)

4. | Mid-Term Semester Examination 15.03.2023 (Wednesday) to 25.03.2023 (Saturday)
9. | Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher 27.03.2023 (Monday)

6. | Instructions End 20.05.2023 (Saturday)

7. | Preparation Break 21.05.2023 (Sunday)

8. | End-Term Examination (Theory & Practical) 22.05.2023 (Monday) to 03.06.2023 (Saturday)

V & VI SEMESTER

1. | Date of Registration 12.08.2022 (Friday)

2. | Commencement of Classes 13.08.2022 (Saturday)

3. | Last Date of Registration 25.08.2022 (Thursday)

4. | Mid-Term Semester Examination 01.11.2022 (Tuesday) to 12.11.2022 (Saturday)
5. | Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher 14.11.2022 (Monday)

6. | Instructions End 17.12.2022 (Saturday)

7. | Preparation Break 18.12.2022 (Sunday)

8. | End-Term Examination (Theory & Practical) 19.12.2022 (Monday) to 30.12.2022 (Friday)

9. | Semester Break 31.12.2022 (Saturday) to 08.01.2023 (Sunday)
Semester starts from 09.01.2023 (Monday)
NEXT SEMESTER

1.| Date of Registration 9.01.2023 (Monday)

2.| Commencement of Classes 10.01.2023 (Tuesday)

3.| Last Date of Registration 20.01.2023 (Friday)

4.| Mid-Term Semester Examination 15.03.2023 (Wednesday) to 25.03.2023 (Saturday)
5. Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher 27.03.2023 (Monday)

6.| Instructions End 20.05.2023 (Saturday)

7. | Preparation Break 21.05.2023 (Sunday)

8. | End-Term Examination (Theory & Practical) 22.05.2023 (Monday) to 03.06.2023 (Saturday)
9.| Semester Break 04.06.2023 (Monday) to 23.07.2022 (Sunday)

New Academic Session starts from 24.07.2023 (Monday)




Rani Lakshmi Bai Central Agricultural University, Jhansi
Gwalior Road, Near Pahuj Dam, Jhansi-284003 (U.P.)

Il & IV SEMESTER (UG & PG)

Mid-Term Semester Examination

Date of Registration 10.10.2022 (Monday)
Commencement of Classes 11.10.2022 (Tuesday)
Last Date of Registration 21.10.2022 (Friday)

(

16.12.2022 (Friday) to 27.12.2022 (Tuesday)

Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher

31.12.2022 (Saturday)

Instructions End

11.02.2023 (Saturday)

Preparation Break

13.02.2023 (Monday)

End-Term Examination (Theory & Practical)

14.02.2023 (Tuesday) to 25.02.2023 (Saturday)
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Semester Break

26.02.2023 (Sunday) to 12.03.2023 (Sunday)

Semester starts from 13.03.2023 (Monday)
NEXT SEMESTER

1. | Date of Registration 13.03.2023 (Monday)

2.| Commencement of Classes 14.03.2023 (Tuesday)

3.| Last Date of Registration 23.03.2023 (Thursday)

4.] Mid-Term Semester Examination 18.05.2023 (Thursday) to 29.05.2023 (Monday)
5. | Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher 30.05.2023 (Tuesday)

6. | Instructions End 15.07.2023 (Saturday)

7.| Preparation Break 16.07.2023 (Sunday)

8. End-Term Examination (Theory & Practical) 17.07.2023 (Monday) to 27.07.2023 (Thursday)
9. | Semester Break 28.07.2023 (Friday) to 06.08.2023 (Sunday)

Next Semester Start from 07.08.2023 (Monday)

| & Il Semester (Tentative) as per Academic Regulation

Date of Registration 25.07.2022 (Monday)

Orientation Programme 26.07.2022 (Tuesday)
Commencement of Classes 26.07.2022 (Tuesday)
Last Date of Registration 04.08.2022 (Thursday)

Mid-Term Semester Examination

29.09.2022 (Thursday) to 15.10.2022 (Saturday)

Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher

17.10.2022 (Monday)

Instructions End

10.12.2022 (Saturday)

Preparation Break

11.12.2022 (Sunday)

End-Term Examination (Theory & Practical)

12.12.2022 (Monday) to 22.12.2022 (Thursday)
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0) Semester Break

23.12.2022 (Friday) to 08.01.2023 (Sunday)

Next Semester starts from 09.01.2023 (Monday)
NEXT SEMESTER

Date of Registration 9.01.2023 (Monday)
Commencement of Classes 10.01.2023 (Tuesday)
Last Date of Registration 20.01.2023 (Friday)

Mid-Term Semester Examination

15.03.2023 (Wednesday) to 25.03.2023 (Saturday)

Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher

27.03.2023 (Monday)

Instructions End

20.05.2023 (Saturday)

Preparation Break

End-Term Examination (Theory & Practical)

22.05.2023 (Monday) to 03.06.2023 (Saturday)
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Semester Break

(

E
21.05.2023 (Sunday)
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04.06.2023 (Monday) to 23.07.2022 (Sunday) __

Registrar —

Copy to all Deans/Director, Teaching Faculty and Secretary to VVC for information and necessary action.



